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1 12:50 3&UP

Personal Ties
Deputy Dance
Civil Suit
He's a Tiger Too
Toocoolforschool
Ginas Wonder
My Charming Phil

2 1:17 3&UP

Billica
Crafty Wayne
Ridin Shotgun
Sidewinder
Private Wish
Foxy Close Up
Private Happy
Rum River

3 1:45 3&UP
Silver Jorge
Titanium Menace
Be a General
Park Avenue
Good O Friday
Runaway Train

4 213 3YO

Not So Sure

Twinbucktu

A BeeC

Groovy Kid

Cooltime

Chenal

Excel

Sonic Boom

Pir At the Moon

B R's Prize

Son of Slam
5 2:42  3&UP

Najarans Star

Extra Innings

Ready to Fly

Indy's Honey Gem

Dixie Miner

Shoe Babe
6 3:11  3&UP

Max's Bid

First of May

That Magic Moment

Jaguar Joe

Nomoresurprises

Magazine

Sam's Castle

6.0f

3cFla 35
3gFla 16
3gFla 78
3gFla 45
3gFla 8
3gFla 45
3gNJ 349
6.0f

3gNJ 5
4cNJ 3
4gNJ 190
3cNJ 12
3cNJ 245
3cNJ 445
6gNJ 0
4gNJ 3
1mile

4gNY 128
4gMd 163
5gNJ 6
5gNJ 137
5gFla 206
8rNJ 123

Racehorse Runner

Clm 16000B
CentenoD 118
Elliott S 118
LezcanoJ 119
RiveraLJ 118
FragosoP 118
OrtizF L 118
Uske S 120

Md 10000
CentenoD 119
Rivera E 117
Lopez E 117
LezcanoJ 119
ArroyoAS 119
FragosoP 119
OrtizF L 124
Vega A 124

Clm 10000N3L

Cohen D
Trujillo E
Centeno D
OrtizF L
Ramirez M
Perez M L

123
120
123
118
113
120

1m1/16 T  Clm 25000

3cFla 71
3gKy 34
3gFla 90
3gMd 2
3gFla 76
3gFla 189
3gFla 392
3gKy 193
3gKy 35
3gKy 35
3gKy 37
F 1m70

3f Ky 123
4f Ky 5
3fKy 4
3fFla 6
3f Ky 6
4f Ky 68
6.0f

4gFla 114
4cNY 150
5gNJ 354
8gMic 171
59Ky 29
7gFla 286
7gNJ 0

LezcanoJ 120
Trujillo E 118
Bravo J 120
CentenoD 116
CentenoD 118
Elliott S 117
LezcanoJ 116
Cintron A 111
OrtizF L 118
FragosoP 116
Cohen D 120
Alw 40000N1X
Bravo J 115
LezcanoJ 120
Trujillo E 115
FragosoP 115
Elliott S 115
Cohen D 120
Clm 16000
Cohen D 119
Figueroa S 114
CentenoD 119
LezcanoJ 119
Trujillo E 118
Bravo J 119
Madrid M 119

$19K

Walder Pete
Asmussen St
DiPrima Gre
Zoppi Josep
Wilson Tony
Bottazzi Pa
Carlesimo C
$13K

DeMasi Kath
Berrios Man
Sleeter Kev
Hills Timot
Costa Frank
Dibona Robe
Costa Frank
Watson Lore
$17K

Canet Julia
Ciresa Mart
Huston Shar
Thompson J
Andreasen G
Frangella J
$22K

Brown Chad
Oliver Phil
Broome Edwi
Farro Patri
Ryan Derek
DiMauro Ste
Ryerson Jam
Collazo Vic
D'Alessandr
Ryerson Jam
Ryan Derek
$40K

Dutrow Rich
Levine Bruc
Gambolati C
Bottazzi Pa
Breen Kelly
Vaccaro Mic
$24K

Arroyo Enri
Simone Mich
Pierce Jose
Brown Chad
Broome Edwi
McBurney Pa
Costa Frank

10
15
10

10
11
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22

11
27
31
35
51
36
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16
32
67
40
60
24

22.9
22.5
22.2
22.6
22.9
22.7
22.6

23.2
23.5
23.7
23.2
22.0
231
23.2
241

234
22.9
235
24.7
24.6
23.8

25.2
251
25.6
24.7
24.3
25.0
235
24.3
245
235
24.8

24.5
23.7
24.0
234
23.8
23.8

22.7
22.2
23.0
235
23.3
231
22.5

46.3
45.8
45.2
46.0
46.3
46.3
45.8

47.0
47.2
47.2
47.3
45.9
47.3
471
48.0

48.0
46.6
46.8
48.0
48.7
47.2

49.8
49.7
50.0
48.8
48.8
49.5
47.6
48.4
48.6
48.0
47.9

49.2
47.9
46.3
46.8
47.6
47.4

46.2
451
45.9
46.4
46.8
451
45.9

72.9
73.4
73.5
73.7
741
74.3
74.4

74.8
75.0
75.7
76.0
76.0
76.2
76.7
77.0

99.8
100.1
100.1
100.3
100.8
100.9

104.1
104.5
104.5
104.9
105.0
105.1
105.2
105.3
105.6
105.7
105.7

102.1
102.2
102.5
102.5
102.6
102.6

73.0
73.2
73.5
73.5
73.9
74.0
74.3

Wednesday, July 23, 2008
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17
34
31
16
30
41
17

23
11
1"
11

13
10
10

13
24
19
27
11
26

24
29
19
23
29
25
25
44
37
13
27

32
27
37
22
37
46

36
22
34
13
18
27
24
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3-1
5-2
2-1
10-1
9-2
10-1
12-1

3-1
8-1
5-2
3-1
5-1
6-1
20-1
15-1

5-2
3-1
3-1
9-2
7-2
15-1

2-1
9-2
6-1
4-1
9-2
5-1

10-1

10-1

12-1

10-1

2-1
5-2
5-2
15-1
5-1
9-2

5-1
6-1
9-2
21
10-1
3-1
6-1



Racehorse Runner Wednesday, July 23, 2008

MTH 7 3:38 3&UP 1mile T Cim 25000 $29K

10 Fleet Appeal 5gFla 131 BravoJ 124 DiMauro Ste 24 242 482 1 97.8 7 29 1 5-2

6 De Lucia 4cFla 76 CentenoD 119 Plesa Edwar 15 231 464 -1 98.0 1 39 2 7-2

11 Little Dovefeather 7gFla 69 LezcanoJ 121 AlexanderB 44 252 486 9 98.2 11 33 3 2-1

1 Northern Bay 3cKy 3 FragosoP 115 Dibona Robe 10 247 490 2 98.2 9 21 4 6-1

9 Freedom's Honor 8gNJ 69 Elliott S 119 Woodington 38 232 464 0 98.4 2 43 5 52

4 Lightning Power 6gFla 86 KingELJ 121 Sherwood Co 39 251 493 4 98.8 10 32 6 341

5 Caymus Capote 4cKy 88 SalgadoA 110 Preciado Ra 13 246 483 4 98.8 8 27 7 841

7 Exploit's Kid 5gNJ 35 Trujillo E 124 Broome Edwi 21 233 469 -2 99.0 3 28 8 641

12 Network 6gKy 44 Trujillo E 117 Broome Edwi 26 254 493 8 99.1 12 99 9 3-1

8 Dear Henry 7gNJ 349 BravoJ 119 Manning Den 21 23.8 48.1 -2 99.3 5 27 10 441

2 Drinkwater 6gNY 375 LezcanoJ 119 Alexander B 30 237 472 1 99.3 4 25 11 4-1

3 Mangiaracina 6gFla 37 GarciaCar 107 ThompsonJ 38 242 48.0 2 99.4 6 35 12 2041
MTH 38 4:07 3&UP F 1m70 OC 50k/C $45K

1 Talkin About Love 4fNJ 64 EllottS 120 Sleeter Kev 14 232 459 2 103.0 1 138 1 5-2

6 Take a Check 6mMd 22 Santagata 120 Small Richa 46 248 486 5 1031 6 70 2 3-1

3 Bitter Lemon 4f Ky 3 LezcanoJ 120 Smith Hamil 17 247 485 4 1035 5 43 3 541

5 Jenny Bean Girl 6mNJ 9 CentenoD 120 ThompsonJ 35 232 466 -1 1035 2 43 4 51

2 Exchanging Fire 4f Fla 143 KingELJ 120 Mick Stephe 21 233 471 -2 103.7 3 87 5 441

4 Peak Maria's Way 5mKy 206 BravoJ 120 Gorham Mich 25 236 473 0 103.8 4 149 6 31
MTH 9 4:35 3&UP 6.0f Md 10000 $10K

8 Ghazi the Great 3gPa 256 LezcanoJ 119 Tagg Barcla 4 232 468 -2 75.0 4 20 1 8-5

1 Lookin for Trouble 4gFla 6 Rivera E 117 Buchko Jose 5 238 478 -1 75.5 7 11 2 6-1

5 Perfect Count 4cFla 203 Mangalee N 124 McBurney Pa 17 234 468 1 75.5 5 27 3 6-1

7 True Cadence 3cFla 186 CentenoD 119 Pompay Terr 1 221 455 -7 75.7 1 19 4 7-2

6 Kindred Kuzin 3cFla 147 CohenD 119 Sacco Grego 2 239 4738 1 75.7 8 10 5 5-1

2 Tenaj 6hPa 0 UskeS 124 Fonseca Alf 2 230 472 -6 76.0 3 26 6 1541

4 Stero 5hKy 123 DelgadodJ 124 ladisernia 3 225 465 -8 76.1 2 11 7 6-1

3 Golden Star Up 5gNJ 445 RiceJ 124 Watson Lore 4 238 474 1 76.3 6 15 8 101

www.racehorserunner.com



